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12
15
15
15
18
18
20
20
20
20
24
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24
27
28
28
30
30
32
33
34

NAMN

Emelie Byh

Gustav Karlsson
Mattias Jogemark
John Gransbo
Samuel Magnor
Julius Persson
Sofia Bengtsson
Ebba Bernhardsson
Emmy Andersson
Erik Bengtsson
Mattias Forsberg
Erik Osterholm
Oskar Andersson
Robin Johansson
Hanna Larsson
Mathilda Sjéstrom
Rebecka Lysholm
Filip Ehn

Mathias Fantenberg
Dennis Magnusson
Hanna Johansson
Nina Bjarehall
Perjos Jonas Halvarsson
Anna EKIof

Edvin Johansson

Linnea Hjelm
Mattias Pettersson
Adam Inoson
Emelie Forsberg
Edward Yu
Marcus Danielsson
Isabella Erkki
Oscar Wéassman
Marcus Carlsson

FORENING FB
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf S
Alems skf Hs
Eslovs skg L
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM
Eda skg S
Ringamala u-skf K
Bronnestad skf L
Lackeby skf Hs
Oskarshamn u-skf Hs
Hagfors u-skf S
Gullabo skf Hs
Alems skf Hs
Almhults u-skf G
Bogsta skg D
Sdélvesborgs skf K
Vimmerby u-skf Hn
Ossj6 u-skf L
Axvalls skf R
Solvesborgs skf K
Nedre Ulleruds skf S
Ringamala u-skf K
116 / Lv6 skf N
Lima skg w
Storfors skf S
Alems skf Hs
Bjorksta u-skf U
Bjorksta u-skf U
Svedala Boérringe uskf M
Gullabo skf Hs
Umea u-skf A
Lima skg w
Axvalls skf R
Bjorksta u-skf U
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf S
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RESULTAT

1
194
194
193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
185
185
185
185
184
184

184
183
181
181
180
180
179
178
177

S.a
194
194
193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
185
185
185
185
184
184

184
183
181
181
180
180
179
178
177

KLASS K11

PL
35
35
35
38
38
40
41
42
42
a4
45
45
a7
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NAMN

Elin Emanuelsson
Henning Johansson
Hakan Hallberg
Jonatan Persson
Lukas

Ludvig Ahlqvist
Martin Johansson
Julius Erkki

Simon Frisk

Niklas Jogmark
Ebba Forsberg
Hampus Willén
Mikael Landels Barnes
Alexander Grenander
Fredrik Bjorklund
Jesper Karlsson
Hampus Bjerkhagen
Gustaf Widerberg
Melwin Nilsson
Robin Laven

Daniel Stahleberg
Sebastian Olsson
Elina Hakansson
Oscar Bondesson

KLASS K13

PL
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NAMN

Andreas Sandgren
Marcus Johansson
Felicia Morell
Isabelle Arrenius
Maia Telen

Sara Joérnbrand
Tomas Gustafsson

FORENING
Almhults u-skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Bolln&s u-skg
Hagfors u-skf
Falkopings usg
Falkopings usg
Lima skg
Axvalls skf
Lima skg
Eslévs skg
Gullabo skf
Arboga skg
Morsils skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Bolln&s u-skg
Sala u-skytte
Ystad skg
Vimmerby u-skf
Bollnas u-skg
Heby u-skf
Bogsta skg
Ystad skg
Falkdpings usg
Gullabo skf

FORENING
Ringamala u-skf
Christianstad skytte
Kalmar skg
Skultuna u-skf
Gullabo skf

Flundre skf
Trollhattans skf

T
w

IDZTOUOCXIZCXINCITSTSTOINXIO

FB

22FCF A

1
176
176
176
175
175
174
173
171
171
170
168
168
167
166
166
163
162
158
145
139
133
132
129

1
196
196
195
195
195
195
195

RESULTAT

2

RESULTAT

2

3

3

4

4

S.a
176
176
176
175
175
174
173
171
171
170
168
168
167
166
166
163
162
158
145
139
133
132
129

S.a
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
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14
14
14
18
18
18
18
18
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
32
32
34
34
34
37
37

37
37
37
37
43

K13

NAMN

Viktor Bengtsson
Anton Krantz
Ebba Karlsson
Emil Nilsson

Ida Andersson
Michelle Gillstam
Andreas Svensson
Emil Bjéarehall
Henrik Eriksson
Julia Bromihn
Amanda Sjéholm
Felix Sjostrand
Gabriella Johansson
Johan Gustavsson
Martun T Nilsson
Louise Gudmarsson
Anna Carlsson
Elin Liveroth
Jasmine Frank
Joakim Andrrsson
Josefin Nilsson
Linda Fors

Nickas Hjorth
Oscar Henriksson
Hanna Andersson
Kasper Johansson
Hanna Johansson
Jacob Andersson
Ludwig Wéassman
Alexander Schitz
Fredrik Wahlroth

Magnus Gransbo
Malin Ehn

Sofia Andersson
Therese Lysholm
Andreas Christensson

FORENING
Bronnestad skf
Alems skf
Ringamala u-skf
116/ Lv6 skf
Roasj6 u-skf
Lima skg
Almhults u-skf
116/ Lv6 skf
Monsteras skf
Almhults u-skf
Harestads skg
Alems skf
Kalmar skg
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Monsteras skf
Lima skg
Solvesborgs skf
Alems skf
Ramselefors skf
Alems skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Falkdpings usg
Gnesta skg
Tomelilla u-skf
Arboga skg
Roasj6 u-skf
Heby u-skf
Kérda uskf
Bjorksta u-skf
Skovde skg
Osthammars u-skf

FB
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Hs

M
R
D
L
U
Pa
U
F
U
R
C

Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM

Axvalls skf
Flundre skf
Ossij6 u-skf

R
Pd
L

Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM

RESULTAT

1
195
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187

187
187
187
187
186

2

3 4

5

S.a
195
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187

187
187
187
187
186
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PL
43
43
46
46
48
48
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
56
56
56
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
65
65
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
75
7
78
79

K 13
NAMN

Oliver Wallin
Sanna Bergman
Elin Brask

Lucas Willén
Fanny Svensson
Felix Norén Johansson
Ida Dahlgren
Magnus Olsson
Per Axelsson
Emma Séderholm
Sara Nilsson
Joakim Ahigren
Emma Lundgren
Joel Hansson
Lars Hansen
Martin Gunnarsson
Robert Johansson
Joel Gunnarsson
Erik Johansson
Johan Blomberg
Lydia Ytterbring
Evelina Nilsson
Gert Kipper
Lovisa Landén
Roger Ljungberg
Rasmus Berntsson
Linnea Hallberg
Jesper Eriksson
Tobias Carlsson
Pelle Fridell

Perjos Johannes
Halvarsson
Emma Jonsson

Ted Enstrém
Torben Hansen
Anna Clara Forss
Sebastian Larsson

FORENING
Bronnestad skf
Monsterads skf
Eda skg

Arboga skg
Alems skf

Motala skg

Eslévs skg

Ystad skg

Nedre Ulleruds skf
Morsils skf
Veddige skf

Heby u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Eslovs skg
Trollhéttans skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Eslévs skg
Vimmerby u-skf
Lima skg
Vimmerby u-skf
Monsteras skf
Gammalstorp skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Morsils skf

Morsils skf
Veddige skf
Nedre Ulleruds skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Hagfors u-skf
Lima skg

Eslévs skg
Bjorksta u-skf
Trollhattans skf
Morsils skf
Eslovs skg

FB
L
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1
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
182
182
181
180
180
180
180
179
178
177
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
173
172
171
170
168

164
164
159
158
153

RESULTAT

2

3

4

S.a
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
182
182
181
180
180
180
180
179
178
177
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
173
172
171
170
168

164
164
159
158
153
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PL NAMN
80 Felix Gustafsson

80 Johannes Gregebo
KLASS K 15

PL NAMN

Kasper Fingal
Hugo Pettersson
Martin Karlsson
Emelie Lindén
Johan Manneby
Sarah Nilsson
Simon Karlsson
Anton Andersson
Beatrice Karlsson
Madeleine Arrenius
Johan K.Jensen
Frida Mattsson

12 Louise Linder

12 Sofia Eriksson

15 Annie Andersson
15 Johanna Sjéholm
15 Marcus Hoglund
15 Niklas Henriksson
15 Robbin Torstensson
15 Therese Karlsson
21 Madelene Bjorklund
22 Héakan Lind

22 Lina Persson

22 Marcus Ekroth

22 Mathias Sjostrom
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26 Angelica Magnor
26 Cecilia Carlsen
26 Daniel Selleby
26 Elin Dejeby

26 Karolin Karlsson
26 Philip Dalgren

FORENING FB
Bjorksta u-skf U

Nedre Ulleruds skf S

FORENING FB
Alems skf Hs
Orebro skf T
Alems skf Hs
Solvesborgs skf K
Ringamala u-skf K
Ystad skg M
Trollhattans skf Pd
Trollhattans skf Pd
Oskarshamn u-skf Hs
Skultuna u-skf U
Hyllstofta skf L
Ununge skf AB
Skultuna u-skf U
Harestads skg O
Roasj6 u-skf Pa
Harestads skg O
Lima skg w
Heby u-skf U
Falkdpings usg R
Ununge skf AB
Ununge skf AB
Tomelilla u-skf L
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf S
Filipstads skg S
Vimmerby u-skf Hn
Eda skg S
Hyllstofta skf L
Linkopings skf E
Nedre Ulleruds skf S
Alems skf Hs
Bronnestad skf L

RESULTAT

1
0

0

RESULTAT

1
200
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
191
191
191
191

190
190
190
190
190
190

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

S.a
200
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
191
191
191
191

190
190
190
190
190
190
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26
33
33

35
36
36
36
36
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
58

NAMN

Sara Borg
Jesper Nilsson
Olivia Morell

Julia Inoson
Dennis Svensson
Emil Bergman

Ida Henning

Per Lundin

Johan Carlsson
Oliver Persson
Vilma Berntsson
Alexander Karlsson
Ellen Olsson

Niklas Boklund
Danny Nilsson
Marcus Nilsson
Ronja Persson
Simon Lénn
Christian Kokko
Rasmus Persson
André Olsén

Frida Johansson
Robert Boklund
Sara Hansson
Martin Gustafsson
Rasmus Ludvigsson
Emilia Ohlin

Jens Persson
Kristian Johansson

KLASS K17

PL
1
2
3
4

NAMN

Hanna Séker
Walle Forsberg
Malin Bengtsson
Axel Pettersson

FORENING FB
Ununge skf AB
Bogsta skg D
Kalmar skg Hs
Svedala Boérringe uskf M
Ringamala u-skf K
Umea u-skf AC
Norra Marks skg Pa
Axvalls skf R
Solvesborgs skf K
Hagfors u-skf S
Veddige skf N
Gamleby usk Hn
Ystad skg M
Monsteras skf Hs
Esldvs skg L
Filipstads skg S
Hyllstofta skf L
Hassleholms usg L
Falkdpings usg R
Hyllstofta skf L
Umea u-skf AC
Ringamala u-skf K
Monsteras skf Hs
Esldvs skg L
Norra Marks skg Pa
Hagfors u-skf S
Gammalstorp skf K
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf S
Heby u-skf u
FORENING FB
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf S
Bollnas u-skg X
Gullabo skf Hs
Orebro skf T

1
190
189
189

188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
183
182
181
181
177
176
145
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1
199
198
197
195

RESULTAT

2

RESULTAT

2

3

3

4

4

S.a
190
189
189

188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
183
182
181
181
177
176
145
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199
198
197
195
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16
16
18
18
18
18
18
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23
23
23
27

27
27
27
27
32
33
33
33
36
36
38
39
39

K17

NAMN

Caroline Pettersson
Emelie Hall
Jeremias Karlsson
Johan Lundh
Lotten Johansson
Lucas Karlsson
Simon Karlsson
Amanda Landin
Emma Johansson
Fredrik Thyberg
Hampus Kallenberg
Frida Folkesson
Tom Axelsson
Daniel Axelsson
Gustav Engquist
Johanna Basth
Matilda Karlsson
Max Fagerberg
Emma Persson
Henrik Sandberg
Patrik Sulalampi
Ricky Ostlie Johansson
Angelica Bjork

Camilla Oskarsson
Marlene Lindberg
Niklas Dahlqvist
Robin Hall

Fredrik Sandberg
Eemil Kaikkonen
Gabriella Grenander
Madeleine Hoglund
Johan Christensson
Johan Yngvesson
Emma Wilhelmsson
Ken Leskinen
Linnéa Ohlsson

FORENING FB
Balinge Jumkil skf C

Svedala Borringe uskf M

Alems skf Hs
Bronnestad skf L
Heby u-skf U
Gnesta skg D
Alems skf Hs
Bronnestad skf L
Veddige skf N
Edsbjorke u-skf S
Solvesborgs skf K
Ramselefors skf AC
Goteborgs skg (@)
Monsteras skf Hs
Bronnestad skf L
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf S
Ringamala u-skf K
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM
Hyllstofta skf L
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf S
Sddertelge skg AB
Filipstads skg S
Ununge skf AB
Gammalstorp skf K
Edsbjorke u-skf S
Linkdpings skf E
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM
Storfors skf S
Kérda uskf F
Tomelilla u-skf L
Lima skg W
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skfM
Gammalstorp skf K
Nassjo u-skf F
Skovde skg R
Storfors skf S

RESULTAT

1
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190

190
190
190
190
189
188
188
188
187
187
186
185
185

2

3 4

5

S.a
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190

190
190
190
190
189
188
188
188
187
187
186
185
185
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39
39
43
a4
a4
a4
a7
a7
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
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NAMN

Simon Torgilsman
Thomas K.Jensen
Oscar Hjorth
Johan Kratz
Mikael Jansson
Ola Ekman

Kevin Yu

Sofie Hoglund
Maths Granback
Victoria Wihlstrand
Emelie Andersson
Zebastian Lindahl
Pontus Krantz
Carolina Holmkvist
Christoffer Wulff
Marcus Nilsson
Niklas Andersson
Axel Karlsson
Jonas Gustafsson
Viktor Andersson
Mattias Lundberg
Anton Olofsson

K 56

NAMN

Anders Forsman
Bengt Nilsson
Goran Berkelund
Berndt Andersson
Bo Wiqvist
Anne-Sofie Lundqvist
Eivind Hemmingsson
Martin Olofsson
Arne Jansson
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Rolf Lindback

FORENING
Nassjo u-skf
Hyllstofta skf
Gnesta skg

Nedre Ulleruds skf
Sddertelge skg
Skdvde skg

Umea u-skf
Sundsvalls uskf
Oskarshamn u-skf
Almhults u-skf
Trollhattans skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Falkopings usg
Hyllstofta skf
Umed u-skf

Ossj6 u-skf

Sala u-skytte
Figeholms u-skf
Trollhattans skf
Filipstads skg
Esldvs skg
Stromsunds u-skg

FORENING
Osthammars u-skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Sddertelge skg
Gotlunda skf
BW-Shooters
Ultuna skf
Monsterds skf
Vannas skf
Sddertelge skg
Ramselefors skf
Vannas skf
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1
185
185
184
182
182
182
181
181
180
179
178
178
176
175
175
174
174
172
169
169
151

0

1
192
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188

RESULTAT

2

RESULTAT

2

3

3

4

4

S.a
185
185
184
182
182
182
181
181
180
179
178
178
176
175
175
174
174
172
169
169
151

S.a
192
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
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16
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18

KLASS

PL

o ~N OOl wWwN B

0 0 0

=
w W

15
15
17
17
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
26

K 56
NAMN

Evert Karlsson

Jan Norlander
Robert Johansson
Sigvard Pettersson
Roland Oijerholm
Willy Fohlin

Leif Kry

K 20

NAMN

Rasmus Eriksson
Johanna Nilsson
Joel Bohlin

Louise Olofsson
Emelie Larsson
Sandra Danielsson

Victoria Wilhelmsson

Emanuel Carlsson

Henrik Bengtsson
Johanna Eriksson
Louise Persson
Rikard Lindberg
Emil Jonsson
Marie Fjallstrom
Johan Liljedahl
Sussie Ronnemyr
Sandra Lindberg
Tobias Fors
Gustav Engqvist
Mikael Gustafsson
Victor Karlsson
Johan Lundh
Johan Rudolfsson
Mattias Alriksson
Tim Pettersson
Martina Ohlsson

FORENING
Flundre skf
Skultuna u-skf
Karda uskf

Kumla skf
Glanshammars skf
Ringamala u-skf
Norra Marks skg

FORENING
Figeholms u-skf
Edsbjorke u-skf
Heby u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Hagfors u-skf
Ununge skf
Nassjo u-skf
Kdéinge u-skf

Svedala Borringe uskf

Hogdals skf
Hyllstofta skf
Falkopings usg
Gallivare u-skf
Ramselefors skf
Falkopings usg

Svedala Boérringe uskf

Edsbjorke u-skf
Falkopings usg
Bronnestad skf
Umea u-skf
Alems skf
Bronnestad skf
Ringamala u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Gullabo skf
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RESULTAT

1
187
186
186
182
177
176
175

2

3 4

RESULTAT

1
191
189
188
188
187
187
186
185

185
185
185
185
184
184
182
182
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177

2

3 4

5

5

S.a
187
186
186
182
177
176
175

S.a

191
189
188
188
187
187
186
185

185
185
185
185
184
184
182
182
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177

KLASS

PL
26
26
29
30
30
32
33
33

33
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
42

KLASS

PL
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K 20
NAMN

Sara Jansson
Tobias Sundstrand
Oskar Kieri

Sofia Grosshdg
Sofie Wetter

Lotta Andersson
Amanda Landin

Christian Wrennstad

Tobias Kahari

Jan Moss

Martin Eriksson
Jonatahan Karlsson
Rasmus Wikstrom
Thina Nilsson

Ann Hoglund

Jenny Persson
Therese Danielsson

K 25

NAMN

Caroline Tornvall
Pernilla Karlsson
Johanna Nyman
Linda Bergman
Per Wilhelmsson
Ida Hult Skoog
Madeleine Willberg
Dan Séderdahl
Ewa Bohlin
Johanna Hultgren
Martin Andersson
Sandra Pettersson
Mattias Lydén
Emma Goransson
Niklas Andersson
Robin Pettersson

EORENI NG FB
Osthammars u-skf C
Sddertelge skg AB
Umed u-skf AC
Harestads skg (0]
Arboga skg U
Gammalstorp skf K
Bronnestad skf L
Angelholms u-skf L
Ljusnarsbergs skf T
Hagfors u-skf S
Axvalls skf R
Gamleby usk Hn
Motala skg E
Oskarshamn u-skf Hs
Sundsvalls uskf Y
Skoga Eksharads u-skf S
Ununge skf AB
FORENING FB
Ultuna skf C
Flundre skf Pd
Angelholms u-skf L
Ununge skf AB
Nassjo u-skf F
Christianstad skytte L
Flundre skf Pd
Svedala Borringe uskf M
Heby u-skf U
Skoga Eksharads u-skf S
Gammalstorp skf K
Gillberga Lista skf D
Ingelstad uskg G
Skoga Eksharads u-skf S
Nykopings skg D
Bjorksta u-skf U

1
177

177
176
175
175
174
172
172

172
171
171
166
165
161
145

0

0

1
194
194
190
189
188
186
186
185
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
182

RESULTAT

2 3
RESULTAT
2 3

4

4

S.a
177
177
176
175
175
174
172
172

172
171
171
166
165
161
145

S.a
194
194
190
189
188
186
186
185
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
182
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17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26

K 25

NAMN

Christoffer Johansson
Patrik Lind
Christina Lind
Maria Andersson
Peter Grenander
Linda Petersson
Roger Hjalstrom
Kristoffer Karlson
Daniel Andersson
Therese Carlstrand
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NAMN

Johny Vadebo
Andreas Lindell
Ingemar Mansson
Viktor Karlsson
Goran Eriksson
Janne H Johansson
Leif Johansson
Stefan Hakansson
Jan Wallerstrom
Lars Mollsten
Martin Grosshdg
Magnus Jansen
Patrik Johansson
Marcus Sillberg
Ingemar Hall
Magnus Strang
Anders Petersson
Borje Asberg

Elin Asp

Janne Persson
Michael Normann
Anders Jonsson
Kennedi Karlsson

FORENING
Gnesta skg
Tomelilla u-skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Heby u-skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Almhults u-skf
Ununge skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Sala u-skytte
Nykdpings skg

FORENING
Helsingborgs skytte
Ossj6 u-skf
Helsingborgs skytte
Alems skf
Linkopings skf
Ljusnarsbergs skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Ostersunds skg
Ununge skf

Umea u-skf
Harestads skg
Helsingborgs skytte
Uppharads skg
Harestads skg
Svedala Bérringe uskf
Arboga skg
Almhults u-skf
Kérda uskf

Arboga skg
Hyllstofta skf

116 / Lv6 skf
Gallivare u-skf
Kalmar skg
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1
180
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1
193
190
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184
184
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184
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S.a
180
179
177
177
174
173
162
149
122

S.a

193
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
188
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185
185
184
184
184
184
184
183
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KLASS KO

PL
22
25
25
25
25
29
29
31
32
32
34

34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45

NAMN

Mikael Andersson
Conny Eriksson
Gote Corneliusson
Roland Berg
Stefan Kallenberg
Dan Eriksson
Hakan Persson
Rolf Gran

Maria Fohlin

Martin Smedenborn

Ove Olofsson

Robin Andersson
Stefan Jonasson
Lars Evaldsson
Peter Bergman
Kjell Andersson
John Landin

Lars Henning
Bengt-Ake Sjodin
Bernt Linnman

Anders Andersson

Niklas Ohman
Roger Andersson

FORENING
Gamleby usk
Monsterads skf
Svedala Bérringe uskf
Motala skg
Solvesborgs skf
Figeholms u-skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Herrestad skf
Ringamala u-skf
Aker Lanna skg
Roasjo u-skf

Motala skg
Hogdals skf
Goteborgs skg
Herrestad skf
Roasjo u-skf
Bronnestad skf
Norra Marks skg
Sundsvalls uskf
Sala u-skytte
Sala u-skytte

S 3 skf

S 3 skf
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1
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